
 
AUTUMN TERM 2020/21 DATES LIST 
 
 

 

 

Friday 23rd October PTFA Non-Uniform Day (£1 donation) 
Break up for half term (normal collection time) 

Monday 2nd November INSET Day 

Tuesday 3rd November Children return to school 

Thurs 5th November Flu Vaccine  

Friday 6th November Homework set on Google Classroom 

Tuesday 10th November  Prayer service Y6 - November Remembrance 
(other classes will join via Google Meet) 

Monday 16th November Y6 Bikeability  
Anti-bullying Week (Theme – United Against Bullying)  
Topic week 

Tuesday 17th November Y6 Bikeability  
Homework due 

Wed 18th November Y5 Bikeability  

Friday 20th November Homework set on Google Classroom 

Monday 30th November  Y2 Phonics assessments  

Tuesday 1st December  Homework due 

Friday 4th December Homework set on Google Classroom 

Tuesday 8th December Prayer service Y2 
(other classes join via Google Meet) 

Monday 14th December Party & Toy Day 

Tuesday 15th December Christmas Lunch (Pre School, Reception, Y3,Y4) 
Party Box lunch (Years 1,2,5,6) 
Homework due  
Termly reports to parents 

Thursday 17th December Christmas Lunch (Years 1,2,5,6) 
Party Box lunch (Pre School, Reception, Y3,Y4) 
Good to be Green presentation  

Friday 18th December PTFA Christmas Jumper Day (£1 donation) 
Break up – early collection time: 
 
Pre School 2.30 pm 
YR 2.20 pm 
Y1 2.10 pm 
Y2 2.10 pm 
Y3 2.20 pm 
Y4 2.30 pm 
Y5 2 pm 
Y6 2.30 pm 
 

Monday 4th January Children Return to School 

 

 


